

479C of 2020

Order dated 20-01-2025

Record today is fixed for evidence.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused files a time petition and is allowed with a cost of Rs.300/-.

Fix 15-05-2025 for evidence and cost payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah.

(J O Code-01187)